

DATE NO.8

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 36 OF 2007

PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 27/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Santosh Kr.Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr.Vishwanath Chaturvedi, Adv.  
for Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested, three weeks time is granted for filing additional  
documents.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master